
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

February 16, 2023 
 

The Honorable Bryan Steil 
Chairman 
Committee on House Administration  
1309 Longworth House Office Building  
Washington, DC 20515 
 
Dear Chairman Steil:  
 
In accordance with the regulations of the Committee on House Administration, I am submitting a 
copy of our Committee's monthly report for January 2023, including: 
 

1. A summary of specific studies, investigations, and activities; 
 

2. A fund balance and statement of expenses; 
 

3. A statement of Committee travel performed expenses; 
 

4. A list of Committee detailees showing their agency, and effective stai1 and end dates; 
and, 

 
5. A list of Committee employees showing their titles, and gross monthly salaries. 

 
This letter also certifies that copies of this report are available, upon request, to each member of 
the Committee on Education and the Workforce. 
 
Sincerely,  
 
 
 
Virginia Foxx 
Chairwoman 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
VIRGINIA FOXX, NC 

Chairwoman 
____________ 

 
MAJORITY – (202) 225-4527 

 

 

 
 

COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION  
AND THE WORKFORCE 
U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES     

2176 RAYBURN HOUSE OFFICE BUILDING      
WASHINGTON, DC 20515-6100  

 

    

 
 
 
 

 ROBERT C. “BOBBY” SCOTT, VA 
Ranking Member 

____________ 
 

MINORITY – (202) 225-3725 
 

 
 

 



Committee on Education and the Workforce 
Activities Report 

January 2023 
 
During the month of January, general administrative and legislative business of the Committee 
was conducted as usual.  
 
Full Committee 
 

• On January 31, the committee held an organizational meeting to consider and adopt the 
Committee Rules for the 118th Congress and the Oversight Plan for the 118th Congress. 

 
Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education 
 

• No activity. 
 
Subcommittee on Health, Employment, Labor, and Pensions 
 

• No activity. 
 
Subcommittee on Higher Education and Workforce Development 
 

• No activity. 
 
Subcommittee on Workforce Protections 
 

• No activity. 
 
Floor Consideration 
 

• No activity. 
 
House and Senate Conference 
 

• No activity. 
 
Public Laws 
 

• No activity. 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Total 

Authorization 2023 

LY2021 

Less Ex enses for: 

2023

Jan 

U.S. House of Representatives 
Committee on Education and The 

Workforce 

Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date 
January, 2023 

Total Expenses to Date 

Unexpended Authorization 

$778,519.00 

$520,703.86 

$522,28186 

$256,237.14 



U.S. House of Representatives 
Committee on Education and The

Workforce

Monthly Statement by Paid Date 
LY2023

January, 2023
YTD Including 

Description 

1100- Personnel Compensation 

2100 - Travel 

2300 - Rent, Communication, Utilities 

2400 - Printing And Reproduction 

2500 - Other Services 

2600 - Supplies And Materials 

3100 • Equipment 

Total Expenses 

Jan 

$427697.33 

 $850.00

$90,848.93 

$2,885.60

$522,281.86 

Jan Cumulative Total 

$427697.33 $427697.33 

  $850.00 

$90,848.93 

$2,885.60 

$522,281.86 

$   850.00 

$90,848.93 

$2,885.60 

$522,281.86 



Total Authorization 

117th Congress 2nd Session

Less Ex enses for: 

2022 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

Jun 

Jul 

Aug 

Sep 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

2023

Jan 

U.S. House of Representatives 
Committee on Education The

Workforce

Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date 

January, 2023

Total Expenses to Date  

$8,650,208.00

$550,311.17 

$570,445.28 

$619,371.21 

$634,815.79 

$669,352.75 

$640,437.81 

$733,335.67 

$658,930.42  

$218,966.61

$8,348,388.05

$753,733.25

$1,083,338.57

$693,329.28 



Descrietion 

1100 - Personnel Compensation 

2100 • Travel 

U.S. House of Representatives 
Committee on Education and The 

Workforce 

Monthly Statement by Paid Date 
117th Congress 2nd Session 

January, 2023. 
YTD Including 

Jan Jan 

$63,373.24 $63,373.24 

2300 - Rent, Communication, Utilities $6,417.60 $6,417.60 

2400 - Printing And Reproduction $45.00 $45.00 

2500 • Other Services $14,079.19 $14,079.19 

2600 • Supplies And Materials 

$16,904.05 

$117,585.18 

3100 • Equipment 

Total Expenses $218,966.61 $218,966.61 

Cumulative Total 

$7,980,844.86 

$5,558.53 

$97,853.36 

$2,922.00 

$38,558.77 

$181,133.47 

$139,635.99 

$8,446,506.98 

$562.35 $562.35

$16,904.05

$117,585.18 



Dates of Travel 

Traveler From To 

TOTAL . 

Order# 

Committee on Education and The

Workforce

Report of Travel Performed 

January 2023

Purpose Itinerary 
No Travel Performed 

Reimbursement Claimed 

Meals, Lodging, 
Transportation & lncidentals Other Total 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 



Detailee 

Committee on Education and The
Workforce

January 2023

Agency 

 No Detailees

Start and End Date 



U.S. House of Representatives
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL

01/01/2023 to  01/31/2023

Run Date: 02/16/2023
Report ID: PR002

Accounting Organization:   10EE000EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORProcess Level:

EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORDepartment:

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - PERSONNEL

Employee and Job Title Gross Pay Period
01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023305.56ALSTON, BRITTANY A

OPERATIONS ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202315,843.33ARTZ, CYRUS LEO

STAFF DIRECTOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023640.28BALL, PHOEBE

DISABILITY COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023508.33BELLIN, MELISSA ANNE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023480.56BENAVIDEZ, AMARIS DANAE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023519.44BOWEN, JESSICA RENAE'

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,178.33BROWN, NEKEA JENELL

DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023972.22BRUNNER, ILANA REBECCA

GENERAL COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,555.56BRYANT, TABETHA MARIE

SHARED EMPLOYEE

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,916.67BURKE, CAITLIN ALYSE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20237,577.89CROWELL, JAMES MATTHEW

PRINTER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202366.67DAILEY II, DAVID M

COUNSEL TO THE CHAIRMAN - SHARED

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20234,277.78DAVIS, MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023694.44DECANT, KYLE A

LABOR POLICY COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20238,555.56DILLON, CATHERINE ELIZABETH

DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023519.44EGEKEZE, IJEOMA AKUNNA

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202366.67ESTES-PETTY, RANDI-JOANNE A

SPECIAL ASSISTANT TO THE CHAIRMAN -
SHARED

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023480.56ESTRADA, SCOTT FREDERERICK

PROFESSIONAL STAFF



U.S. House of Representatives
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL

01/01/2023 to  01/31/2023

Run Date: 02/16/2023
Report ID: PR002

Accounting Organization:   10EE000EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORProcess Level:

EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORDepartment:

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - PERSONNEL

Employee and Job Title Gross Pay Period
01/01/2023 to 01/31/20232,986.67FORSYTH, JANE FAY

PART-TIME EMPLOYEE

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023722.22FOSTER, DANIEL ROBERT

SENIOR HEALTH AND LABOR COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023888.89GREEN, RASHAGE PLESHETTE

DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION POLICY & COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023944.44HAINES, CHRISTIAN LAMAR

GENERAL COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023638.89HASAN, RASHEEDAH M

CHIEF CLERK/MEMBER SERVICES

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202310,500.00HAVENNER, SHEILA KATHERINE

DIR OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20239,100.00HITTLE, PATRICIA TAYLOR

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023250.00HOLLIDAY, JAYME A

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023250.00HOLLIS, ELIZABETH J

SPECIAL ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023430.56HOPKINS, EMILY ALLISON

POLICY ASSOCIATE

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023361.11HOVLAND, ELI W

POLICY ASSOCIATE

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023944.44HUGHES, CAROLYN

DIRECTOR OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES
POLICY

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023250.00IBRAHIM, YAMEEN

STAFF ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,711.11IVES, ALEXANDER CHRISTIAN

SHARED EMPLOYEE

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202314,295.56JONES, AMY MARIE RAAF

DIR OF EDU & HUMAN SERV POLICY

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20237,311.11KOVACS, WILLIAM LAWRENCE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20230.00LACO, MAREK SLOCUM

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023694.44LALLE, STEPHANIE D

COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR



U.S. House of Representatives
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL

01/01/2023 to  01/31/2023

Run Date: 02/16/2023
Report ID: PR002

Accounting Organization:   10EE000EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORProcess Level:

EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORDepartment:

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - PERSONNEL

Employee and Job Title Gross Pay Period
01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023388.89LINDSAY, ANDRE J

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023508.33MA, AILEEN FEI

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202314,295.56MARTIN, JOHN ROBERT

WORKFORCE POLICY DEP DIR AND COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202312,584.44MATESIC, HANNAH M

DEPUTY STAFF DIRECTOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023833.33MCDERMOTT, KEVIN

DIRECTOR OF LABOR POLICY

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202312,584.44MCGEORGE, AUDRA LYNN

COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20234,277.78MITCHELL, ELIJAH KARAM

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023472.22MIZUTANI, KOTA T

DEPUTY DIR OF COMMUNICATIONS

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023666.67NEGRON, SANDRA LEONOR

LABOR POLICY COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20234,277.78PANN, ETHAN W

PRESS AND DIGITAL COORDINATOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023508.33PEEKS, CASEY LAVERNE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023333.33PENNEBECKER, KAYLA MARIE

POLICY ASSOCIATE

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023611.11PESEK, MASON A

LABOR POLICY COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20233,888.89PISTONE, GABRIELLA ANNE

STAFF ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,111.67PLUVIOSE, VERONIQUE F

STAFF DIRECTOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023798.78RAVEENDRAN, MANASI

DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION OVERSIGHT AND
COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20237,777.78RIDDER, BENJAMIN JOHN

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20239,333.33RILEY, MARY CHRISTINA NATALIE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER



U.S. House of Representatives
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL

01/01/2023 to  01/31/2023

Run Date: 02/16/2023
Report ID: PR002

Accounting Organization:   10EE000EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORProcess Level:

EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORDepartment:

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - PERSONNEL

Employee and Job Title Gross Pay Period
01/01/2023 to 01/31/20233,888.89ROBERTS, KATHERINE BROOKE

STAFF ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20238,458.33RUSSELL, RYAN CHANTRY

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202314,241.11SCHAUMBURG, AMANDA J

CHIEF COUNSEL & DEP DIR OF EDUCATION

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023555.56SCHIEDER, JESSICA LOUISE

ECONOMIC POLICY ADVISOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023277.78SHERMAN, DHRTVAN

STAFF ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023694.44SHULL, JAMES ROBERT

SENIOR LABOR POLICY COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023611.11SIMENSKY, MICHELE ANN

OVERSIGHT COUNSEL - LABOR AND HEALTH

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20235,288.89SKURK, KRYSTINA LEIGH

SPEECHWRITER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202314,241.11THOMAS, BRAD M

DEP DIR OF ED & HUMAN SERV POL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023538.89TILLING-THOMPSON, THERESA NICO

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20238,088.89TYROLER, KELLY MICHELLE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023388.89VARIE, SAMUEL DAVID

PRESS SECRETARY

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023472.22VASSAR, BANYON N

DEPUTY DIR OF INFORMATION TECH

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023361.11WASHINGTON, ARRONE K

CLERK/SPECIAL ASST TO THE STAFF DIR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202310,655.56WHEELER, JAMES JOSEPH

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023777.78WILBURN, TANISHA RAECHELLE

DIRECTOR OF LABOR OVERSIGHT AND
COUNSEL
SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - LUMP SUM ACCRUED LEAVE

Employee and Job Title Gross Pay Period
2,881.25BALL, PHOEBE

DISABILITY COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023



U.S. House of Representatives
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL

01/01/2023 to  01/31/2023

Run Date: 02/16/2023
Report ID: PR002

Accounting Organization:   10EE000EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORProcess Level:

EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORDepartment:

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - LUMP SUM ACCRUED LEAVE

Employee and Job Title Annual Salary Gross Pay Period Remarks
190.62BELLIN, MELISSA ANNE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

1,916.67BURKE, CAITLIN ALYSE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

1,688.19EGEKEZE, IJEOMA AKUNNA

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

1,218.75HOVLAND, ELI W

POLICY ASSOCIATE

468.75IBRAHIM, YAMEEN

STAFF ASSISTANT

317.71MA, AILEEN FEI

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

1,250.00NEGRON, SANDRA LEONOR

LABOR POLICY COUNSEL

889.58PEEKS, CASEY LAVERNE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

500.00PENNEBECKER, KAYLA MARIE

POLICY ASSOCIATE

2,750.00PESEK, MASON A

LABOR POLICY COUNSEL

3,195.11RAVEENDRAN, MANASI

381.94

DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION OVERSIGHT AND 
COUNSEL
SIMENSKY, MICHELE ANN 

OVERSIGHT COUNSEL - LABOR AND HEALTH

1,010.42TILLING-THOMPSON, THERESA NICO

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - LUMP SUM BONUS

Employee and Job Title Annual Salary Gross Pay Period Remarks
3,274.45BROWN, NEKEA JENELL

DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - HOUSE PAID INTERNSHIP PROGRAM

Employee and Job Title Annual Salary Gross Pay Period Remarks
APPOINTMENT
01/09/23

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,320.00BOCCUZZI, ALEXIA BARBARA

COMM. HOUSE PAID INTERN - MAJORITY



U.S. House of Representatives
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL

01/01/2023 to  01/31/2023

Run Date: 02/16/2023
Report ID: PR002

Accounting Organization:   10EE000EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORProcess Level:

EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORDepartment:

Department Employee Group Metrics Expenditure Active Paid
EE000
EE000

EE000

EE000

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - PERSONNEL
SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - LUMP SUM
ACCRUED LEAVE
SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - LUMP SUM
BONUS
Total

$243,231.95 27 69

$18,658.99 0 14

$3,274.45 0 1
$265,165.39 27 84

Department Employee Group Metrics Expenditure Active Paid
EE000

EE000

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - HOUSE PAID
INTERNSHIP PROGRAM
Total

$1,320.00 1 1
$1,320.00 1 1



U.S. House of Representatives
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL

01/01/2023 to  01/31/2023

Run Date: 02/16/2023
Report ID: PR002

Accounting Organization:   10EE000EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORProcess Level:

EE090 COMM ON EDU AND LABOR-MINDepartment:

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - PERSONNEL

Employee and Job Title Gross Pay Period
01/01/2023 to 01/31/20234,277.78ALSTON, BRITTANY A

OPERATIONS ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,131.67ARTZ, CYRUS LEO

STAFF DIRECTOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20236,727.78BENAVIDEZ, AMARIS DANAE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202313,222.22BROWN, NEKEA JENELL

DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202313,611.11BRUNNER, ILANA REBECCA

GENERAL COUNSEL - LABOR & HEALTH

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023111.11BRYANT, TABETHA MARIE

SHARED EMPLOYEE

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023838.89BURKE, CAITLIN ALYSE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023541.28CROWELL, JAMES MATTHEW

PRINTER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023933.33DAILEY II, DAVID M

COUNSEL TO THE CHAIRMAN

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023505.56DAVIS, MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20239,722.22DECANT, KYLE A

SENIOR LABOR POLICY COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023811.11DILLON, CATHERINE ELIZABETH

DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023933.33ESTES-PETTY, RANDI-JOANNE A

SCHEDULER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20236,727.78ESTRADA, SCOTT FREDERERICK

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023280.00FORSYTH, JANE FAY

PART-TIME EMPLOYEE

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202310,111.11FOSTER, DANIEL ROBERT

SENIOR HEALTH AND LABOR COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202312,444.44GREEN, RASHAGE PLESHETTE

DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION POLICY & COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202313,222.22HAINES, CHRISTIAN LAMAR

GENERAL COUNSEL - EDUCATION



U.S. House of Representatives
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL

01/01/2023 to  01/31/2023

Run Date: 02/16/2023
Report ID: PR002

Accounting Organization:   10EE000EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORProcess Level:

EE090 COMM ON EDU AND LABOR-MINDepartment:

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - PERSONNEL

Employee and Job Title Gross Pay Period
01/01/2023 to 01/31/20238,944.44HASAN, RASHEEDAH M

CLERK/MEMBER SERVICES

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023750.00HAVENNER, SHEILA KATHERINE

DIR OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023850.00HITTLE, PATRICIA TAYLOR

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

0.00HOLLIS, ELIZABETH J

SPECIAL ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202313,222.22HUGHES, CAROLYN

DIRECTOR OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES
POLICY

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023188.89IVES, ALEXANDER CHRISTIAN

SHARED EMPLOYEE

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,087.78JONES, AMY MARIE RAAF

DIR OF EDU & HUMAN SERV POLICY

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023750.00KOVACS, WILLIAM LAWRENCE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20239,722.22LALLE, STEPHANIE D

COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20235,444.44LINDSAY, ANDRE J

PROFESSIONAL STAFF

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,087.78MARTIN, JOHN ROBERT

WORKFORCE POLICY DEP DIR AND COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,098.89MATESIC, HANNAH M

DIR OF MEMBER SVCS & COALITIONS

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202311,666.67MCDERMOTT, KEVIN

DIRECTOR OF LABOR POLICY

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,098.89MCGEORGE, AUDRA LYNN

COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023505.56MITCHELL, ELIJAH KARAM

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20236,611.11MIZUTANI, KOTA T

DEPUTY DIR OF COMMUNICATIONS

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023505.56PANN, ETHAN W

PRESS AND DIGITAL COORDINATOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023411.11PISTONE, GABRIELLA ANNE

STAFF ASSISTANT



U.S. House of Representatives
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL

01/01/2023 to  01/31/2023

Run Date: 02/16/2023
Report ID: PR002

Accounting Organization:   10EE000EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORProcess Level:

EE090 COMM ON EDU AND LABOR-MINDepartment:

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - PERSONNEL

Employee and Job Title Gross Pay Period
01/01/2023 to 01/31/202314,388.89PLUVIOSE, VERONIQUE F

STAFF DIRECTOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023755.56RIDDER, BENJAMIN JOHN

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023866.67RILEY, MARY CHRISTINA NATALIE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023411.11ROBERTS, KATHERINE BROOKE

STAFF ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023700.00RUSSELL, RYAN CHANTRY

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,083.89SCHAUMBURG, AMANDA J

CHIEF COUNSEL & DEP DIR OF EDUCATION
POL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20237,777.78SCHIEDER, JESSICA LOUISE

ECONOMIC POLICY ADVISOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20233,888.89SHERMAN, DHRTVAN

STAFF ASSISTANT

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20239,722.22SHULL, JAMES ROBERT

SENIOR LABOR POLICY COUNSEL

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023577.78SKURK, KRYSTINA LEIGH

SPEECHWRITER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20231,083.89THOMAS, BRAD M

SR EDUCATION POLICY ADVISOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023777.78TYROLER, KELLY MICHELLE

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20235,444.44VARIE, SAMUEL DAVID

PRESS SECRETARY

01/01/2023 to 01/31/20236,611.11VASSAR, BANYON N

IT ADMINISTRATOR

01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023827.78WHEELER, JAMES JOSEPH

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

01/01/2023 to 01/31/202310,888.89WILBURN, TANISHA RAECHELLE

DIRECTOR OF LABOR OVERSIGHT AND
COUNSEL
SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - HOUSE PAID INTERNSHIP PROGRAM

Employee and Job Title Period
01/01/2023 to 01/31/2023BRAVO, KARINA I

COMM. HOUSE PAID INTERN - MINORITY



U.S. House of Representatives
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL

01/01/2023 to  01/31/2023

Run Date: 02/16/2023
Report ID: PR002

Accounting Organization:   10EE000EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABORProcess Level:

EE090 COMM ON EDU AND LABOR-MINDepartment:

Department Employee Group Metrics Expenditure Active Paid
EE090
EE090

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - PERSONNEL
Total

$225,905.18 25 51
$225,905.18 25 51

Department Employee Group Metrics Expenditure Active Paid
EE090

EE090

SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - HOUSE PAID
INTERNSHIP PROGRAM
Total

$840.00 1 1
$840.00 1 1



U.S. House of Representatives
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL

01/01/2023 to  01/31/2023

Run Date: 02/16/2023
Report ID: PR002

Process Level: EE000 COMMITTEE ON EDU AND LABOR Accounting Organization:   10EE000

Employee Group Metrics Expenditure Active Paid
SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - PERSONNEL
SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - LUMP SUM ACCRUED LEAVE
SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - LUMP SUM BONUS
Total

$469,137.13 52 120
$18,658.99 0 14

$3,274.45 0 1
$491,070.57 52 135

Employee Group Metrics Expenditure Active Paid
SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - HOUSE PAID INTERNSHIP PROGRAM
Total

$2,160.00 2 2
$2,160.00 2 2
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